
2020 1st, 2nd, 3rd, 4th Grade Girls  
All Games at W. James Samford Soccer Complex 

 
 

WEEK 1 
 

Tuesday September 8 Practice 
7:00 
Field 1A: Liverpool 
Field 1B: Everton 
 
Thursday September 10 Practice 
5:45 
Field 1A: West Ham 
Field 1B: Tottenham 
 

 
WEEK 2 

Monday September 14 Games 
7:00 
Field 1A:  Liverpool v Everton 
Field 1B:  West Ham v Tottenham 

 
Tuesday September 15 Practice 
7:00 
Field 1A:  Liverpool 
Field 1B:  Everton 
 

Thursday Sept 17 Practice 
5:45  
Field 1A:  West Ham 
7:00 
Field 1A: Tottenham 
 

WEEK 3 

Tuesday Sept 22 Games 
7:00 
Field 1A: Liverpool v West Ham 
Field 1B: Everton v Tottenham 
 

Thursday September 24 Practice 
5:45: 
Field 1A: Tottenham 
Field 1B: Liverpool 
7:00 
Field 1A: Everton 
Field 1B: West Ham 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
WEEK 4 

 

Wednesday Sept 30 Games 
5:30@ Auburn  
Field #6A: Liverpool @ Erosion 
Pros  
5:45 @ Opelika: 
Field 1A: Tottenham v Mosquito’s 
(Auburn) 
 
Friday October 2 
5:30@ Auburn  
Field #6A: Everton @ Mosquitos  
5:45 @ Opelika  
Field 1A: West Ham v Granade 
Tech(Auburn) 
 
 

WEEK 5 

Tuesday October 6 Practice 
5:45 
Field 1A: Everton 
Field 1B: West Ham 
7:00 
Field 1A: Tottenham 
Field 1B: Liverpool 
 

 
Wednesday Oct 7 Games 
5:30@ Auburn  
Field #6A: Tottenham @ Granade 
5:45 @ Opelika  
Field 1A: West Ham v Erosion 
(Auburn) 
Field 1B: Liverpool v Everton 
 
 

WEEK 6 

Tuesday October 13 Games 
5:45 
Field 1A: Liverpool v West Ham 
Field 1B: Everton v Tottenham  
 

 
Thursday Oct 15 Games 
7:00 
Field 1A: Liverpool v Tottenham 
Field 1B: West Ham v Everton 
 
 
 

 
WEEK 7 

 
Wednesday Oct 21 Games 
5:45 
Field 1A:  Liverpool v Everton 
Field 1B:  West Ham v Tottenham 
 

 
Thursday Oct 22 Games 
5:45 
Field 1A: Liverpool v West Ham 
Field 1B: Everton v Tottenham 
 

WEEK 8 
 

Tuesday Oct 27 Games 
7:00 
Field 1A: Liverpool v Tottenham 
Field 1B: West Ham v Everton 
 
 
 
Covid-19 Guidelines  
1. Coaches must always wear masks. 
Players and officials are always 
required to wear masks (such as on the 
sidelines), except when they are 
directly participating in the activity on 
the field of play. All participants and 
coaches must provide their own masks. 
2. Players will not be allowed to share 
equipment, such as goalie gloves. 
3. Coaches and players will be required 
to be 6 feet apart when on the 
sidelines. 
4. Water coolers will not be provided. 
Water fountains will also not be 
available. Participants must bring own 
drinks. 
5. Players, coaches, officials, and 
spectators shall refrain from high fives, 
handshakes, and other physical 
contact. 
6. It is recommended that spectators 
are limited to immediate family 
members only to help promote social 
distancing. 


